for which no rate or price is entered by the Bidder in the group, will not be paid by IISc when 
executed and shall be deemed covered by the other rates and prices in the schedule of 
Quantities for that particular group. 

http://www.iisc.ac.in/

6. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

1. All Bidders must submit Rs. 1,50,000 (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand only) 
as EMD or bid security in the form of RTGS/NEFT transfer, the Bidder must submit e-
receipt as a proof of EMD submission along with the technical bid. Failure to comply 
with this requirement will result in rejection of the bid. The account details of IISc are